Kampioenschap 2010 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

N. Peppelman
I.A. Kuster

M. van Ussen
H.H.F. Maalderink
H. Chevalking
H.J.M. Penterman
T. Diesvelt

R. Klein Willink

F. Krabbenborg

Klasse: 1

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

B.H.R. West

J.A. Smallegoor

J. Memelink

Y. Spieker

A.J. Zeevalkink
G.W.B. Kempers

B Heebink

J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
G.W. Hoftijzer

Klasse: 2

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

D. Helmink

Jesper Jansen

B. Eskes

M. de Jong

Fr. Jansen

H. Ter Vrugt

Ch. Klein Goldewijk
R. Wolsink

R. Hummelink

Afdeling

HALFWEG
HALFWEG

S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

WILLEM III

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL
WILLEM III

HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
LOCHUIZEN

S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

R.AW.

HEELWEG

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

R.AW.
WILHELMINA

VIOS

WILHELMINA

Score

275 Kampioen
263 Brons
260 41 Brons
260 39 Brons
257 41 Brons
257 38 Brons
255

247

246

Score

258 Kampioen
257 Goud

254 Goud

250 Goud

247 Zilver

245 Zilver

238 Brons
231

213

Score

258 Kampioen
234 Brons
229 34

229 30

209

197

181

130

124



Kampioenschap 2010 Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) B. Wissink

2) S.van Bommel
3) R.Wensink

4) A. Berendsen

5) H. Groot-Roessink
6) G.B.M. Holtslag
7) D.G. Heusinkveld
8) J.te Slaa

9) F.T.L. Kasteel
10) R. Kok

11) M. ter Vrugt

12) D. Geuijen

13) S. Ruumpol

14) D.J. Navis

15) M. Bruins-Thuis
16) D. Visser

17) B. van Weelden

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) R.C.B. Helmink

2) J Heebink

3) R. Bennink

4) M.H.T. Smits

5) C. Jansen

6) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
7) J. Essink

8) D. Centen

9) J.W. ten Broeke

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.
ZELHEM
R.AW.

R.AW.
HEELWEG
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
R.AW.

DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
HALFWEG

Score
229 Kampioen
228 Goud
222 Zilver
221 Zilver
220 Zilver
211 Brons
208 Brons
207 28 32
207 28 30
201

199

198 29
198 23
194

192

189

179

Score

218 Kampioen
208 Zilver

201 Brons
194 Brons
191

186

163 18

163 16

162



